
AW

Ob
er

lic
ht

~.53

~.44 .18

2.
74

8.
46

.1
0

11
.1

8
.1

3

9.
86

1.
45

1.60 .11 2.74 .13 2.59

6.10 10.56 .21 4.45 .13

.13 3.16 .92 12.45 .22 1.59 .11 5.30

16.66 .22 1.59 .11 2.74 2.56

2.
23

.1
0

.9
4

.1
3

2.
22

3.
27

.1
3

.3
3

1.
78

3.
61

.1
2

1.
78

Raum 1
155.86 m²

Raum 2
12.76 m²

AB
1.46 m²

Raum 3
9.35 m²

Raum 4
10.34 m²

WC
3.43 m²

TW

GEZEICHNET

NAME

DATUM

REV.PLAN-NR.:DATEI:GEPRÜFTREVISION

PROJEKT:

PLANINHALT:

PROJEKT-NR.:

MASSSTAB

Schlesische Straße 29/30 - 10997 Berlin     Tel: +49 (0)30 347 937 0     Mail: info@staehr-partner.com

2024009Kaulsdorfer Straße 129
12555 Berlin

Bestandsplan - Aufmaß vom 29.04.2024
EG mi. - TE 42 1:100 (DIN A3)

1010123.05.2024

TM

Maßstabsleiste

0cm 1000cm300cm 500cm

N


	Pläne und Ansichten
	24009-08_240429_Kaulsdorfer 129-K129-EG_TE 42


